North American Distributor    info@wakanine.com  |  512.284.9672    v. 02/2022
FINISH OPTIONS
FLO-0400 X: 16”(400 mm)
Y: 16”(400 mm)
Z: 16”(400 mm)
0.9 lb
(0.4 kg)
3 ply (1/32”)
FSC Bamboo
1 x E26
60 W
120V(60Hz)
10’
(3 m)
Not required Nylon Rivets Yes  A15 / G25
FLO-0600 X: 24”(600 mm)
Y: 24”(600 mm)
Z: 24”(600 mm)
2.2 lb
(1.0 kg)
3 ply (1/16”)
FSC Bamboo
1 x E26
100 W
120V(60Hz)
10’
(3 m)
Not required Nylon Rivets Yes  A19 / G25
FLO-0800 X: 31”(800 mm)
Y: 31”(800 mm)
Z: 31”(800 mm)
3.4 lb
(1.5 kg)
3 ply (1/16”)
FSC Bamboo
1 x E26
100 W
120V(60Hz)
10’
(3 m)
Not required Nylon Rivets Yes  A19 / G25 / G40
FLO-1000 X: 39”(1000 mm)
Y: 39”(1000 mm)
Z: 39”(1000 mm)
5.1 lb
(2.3 kg)
3 ply (1/16”)
FSC Bamboo
1 x E26
100 W
120V(60Hz)
10’
(3 m)
1 x Suspension
Wire
Nylon Rivets Yes  A23 / G40
FLO-1200 X: 47”(1200 mm)
Y: 47”(1200 mm)
Z: 47”(1200 mm)
8.4 lb
(3.8 kg)
3 ply (3/32”)
FSC Bamboo
1 x E26
100 W
120V(60Hz)
15’
(4.5 m)
1 x Suspension
Wire
Nylon Rivets Yes  A23 / G40
FLO-1600 X: 63”(1600 mm)
Y: 63”(1600 mm)
Z: 63”(1600 mm)
19.8 lb
(9.0 kg)
3 ply (3/32”)
FSC Bamboo
1 x E26
100 W
120V(60Hz)
15’
(4.5 m)
1 x Suspension
Wire
Aluminum Rivets No  A23 / G40
Bamboo - No Finish
BMB-BMB
Paint Finish (two sided)
BLK-BLK
WHI-WHI
Custom (Minimum order 6-10)
CUS-BMB
BMB-CUS
CUS-CUS
Exterior  / Interior Exterior  / Interior
Exterior  / Interior
AQU-BMB WHI-BMB
BLK-BMB PNK-BMB
LIM-BMB BLU-BMB
ORA-BMB CUS-BMB
RED-BMB
Bamboo + Paint Finish (one sided)
BMB-AQU BMB-WHI
BMB-BLK BMB-PNK
BMB-LIM BMB-BLU
BMB-ORA BMB-CUS
BMB-RED
Exterior  / Interior
Floral
Model
Number
Assembled Fixture Material
Type
Lamp
Details
Cord
Length
Suspension
Hardware
Fasteners Kitset
Available?
Bulb
RecommendationDimensions Weight